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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 3rd round, Match #18

Friday, 01.08.2015, 17:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 23°C. Spectators: 200

«Metalist» Kharkiv

0 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

75 Kanevtsev Danylo
14 Kovtok Ruslan
5 Kovtun Oleksii
3 Malyk Evhen
6 Shevchenko Nazarii
15 Syzyi Serhii
9 Synytsia Oleg
17 Averianov Maksym
7 Solomakha Daniil
11 Chehurko Yehor
86 Barilko Volodymyr

Substitutes
29 Stepanenko Bohdan
4 Kurko Vasyl
13 Protsevskyi Oleksandr
20 Kopyna Yurii
32 Raliuchenko Andrii
10 Boichuk Bohdan
8 Napolov Serhii

21 Rudyk Dmytro
4 Besarab Pavlo
5 Tsyrulniev Andrii
7 Matvieiev Oleksandr
8 Stepanenko Valerii
10 Khomichev Leonid
13 Pohranichnii Tymur
18 Morozenko Yevhen
19 Yelsukov Andrii
23 Rybin Maksym
25 Hrubyi Yevhenii

Substitutes
90 Svirsa Maksym
6 Gnyp Artem
9 Ponomarenko Roman
11 Zhukov Mykyta
29 Ardelian Nutsu

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
4th Official:
Dumienko Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 3rd round, Match #18
Friday, 01.08.2015, 17:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 23°C. Spectators: 200

«Metalist» Kharkiv 0 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
29' 10 Khomichev Leonid

6 Shevchenko Nazarii 29'

37' 19 Yelsukov Andrii
6 Gnyp Artem

44' 18 Morozenko Yevhen

45' 6 Gnyp Artem

86 Barilko Volodymyr 45+3'

15 Syzyi Serhii
32 Raliuchenko Andrii 46'

86 Barilko Volodymyr
10 Boichuk Bohdan 46'

5 Kovtun Oleksii 47'

10 Boichuk Bohdan 52'

17 Averianov Maksym 61'

62' 23 Rybin Maksym
29 Ardelian Nutsu

67' 10 Khomichev Leonid
9 Ponomarenko Roman

11 Chehurko Yehor
8 Napolov Serhii 72'

3 Malyk Evhen 89'

90+5' 5 Tsyrulniev Andrii
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